Pumpkin Run 4K - Cross Country, 10/28/2006

Category

Overall Male

Overall Female

Masters Male

Masters Female

8 and Under Female

8 and Under Male

9-10 Female

9-10 Male

11-12 Female

11-12 Male

13-14 Female

13-14 Male

Name

Jabaut, Jason
Hinton, John
Benjamin, Rob

Nervo, Trish
Rancourt, Diana
Certain, Kim

Kosnar, Stephen
Clabuesch, Jim
Squires, Chris

Davis, Sonia
Cooper, Margaret
Mullis, Robin

Palmer, Molly
morrell, mia

Dunson, Simon
Kleissler, Daniel

Parker, Allie
Futch, Madeline

Vilen, Collin
Dunson, Sam

ray, samantha
Renn, Lydia

Archer, Norman
Cameron, Seth

Weeks, Ahna
Smith, Alison

Colburn, Asher
Stott, Liam

HomeTown

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Salem, VA
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Age

24
44
37

28
26
38

40
41
41

40

46
49

10

10
10

12
12

11
12

13
13

13
14

Time

12:13.00
12:41.00
12:45.00

15:03.00
15:09.00
16:49.00

13:59.00
14:32.00
15:12.00

19:55.00
19:59.00
20:47.00

22:10.00
24:59.00

19:09.00
19:40.00

20:14.00
20:18.00

17:04.00
17:10.00

17:17.00
17:59.00

17:49.00
17:56.00

17:16.00
18:08.00

14:22.00
14:50.00

OfficialPlace

11
12
23

13

90
93
113

140
185

75
85

97
98

26
27

30
45

40
43

29
52



15-19 Male

15-19 Female

20-29 Male

20-29 Female

30-39 Male

30-39 Female

40-49 Male

40-49 Female

50-59 Male

50-59 Female

Mendes, Jesse
Villemain, Matt

Hamilton, Emily
Conroy, Kaleigh

Herring, Andrew
warden, lee

Clark, Lauren
Tommerdahl, Chris

Badousa, Papa
Hoover, Chris

Ray, Teresa
MacLean, Kari

Prabucki, Bernard
Hoerger, Tom

Weaver, Laura
fralix, teresa

Cooper, Carlton
Hadler, Wayne

Elliott, Leslie
Horton, Julie

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Concord, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
boone, nc

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Hillsborough, NC
Pittsboro, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Asheville, NC

Raleigh, NC
Carrboro, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

16
18

15
15

20
22

21
20

37

34

31

45
47

44
44

50
52

52
50

14:08.00
14:37.00

16:55.00
25:13.00

17:42.00
18:03.00

17:21.00
17:21.00

15:59.00
17:11.00

17:37.00
17:46.00

15:25.00
16:30.00

20:48.00
21:32.00

18:38.00
19:10.00

21:15.00
22:06.00

25
192

38
48

32
33

19
28

36
39

17
22

115
131

66
76

124
139
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