Pumpkin Run 4K - Cross Country, 10/28/2006

Category	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	OfficialPlace
Overall Male					
	1 Jabaut, Jason	Carrboro, NC	24	12:13.00	1
	2 Hinton, John	Chapel Hill, NC	44	12:41.00	2
	3 Benjamin, Rob	Chapel Hill, NC	37	12:45.00	3
Overall Female					
	1 Nervo, Trish	Salem, VA	28	15:03.00	11
	2 Rancourt, Diana	Durham, NC	26	15:09.00	12
	3 Certain, Kim	Chapel Hill, NC	38	16:49.00	23
Masters Male					
	1 Kosnar, Stephen	Chapel Hill, NC	40	13:59.00	4
	2 Clabuesch, Jim	Durham, NC	41	14:32.00	7
	3 Squires, Chris	Raleigh, NC	41	15:12.00	13
Masters Female					
	1 Davis, Sonia	Chapel Hill, NC	40	19:55.00	90
	2 Cooper, Margaret	Raleigh, NC	46	19:59.00	93
	3 Mullis, Robin	Carrboro, NC	49	20:47.00	113
8 and Under Female					
	1 Palmer, Molly	Chapel Hill, NC	7	22:10.00	140
	2 morrell, mia	Chapel Hill, NC	8	24:59.00	185
8 and Under Male					
	1 Dunson, Simon	Chapel Hill, NC	8	19:09.00	75
	2 Kleissler, Daniel	Chapel Hill, NC	8	19:40.00	85
9-10 Female			_		
	1 Parker, Allie	Chapel Hill, NC	9	20:14.00	97
0.4044.4	2 Futch, Madeline	Chapel Hill, NC	10	20:18.00	98
9-10 Male				.=	
	1 Vilen, Collin	Chapel Hill, NC	10	17:04.00	26
44.40.5	2 Dunson, Sam	Chapel Hill, NC	10	17:10.00	27
11-12 Female		5	10	15 15 00	20
	1 ray, samantha	Durham, NC	12	17:17.00	30
44 40 14-1-	2 Renn, Lydia	Chapel Hill, NC	12	17:59.00	45
11-12 Male	1 4 1 37	CI LIVIL NO	1.1	17 40 00	40
	1 Archer, Norman	Chapel Hill, NC	11	17:49.00	40
40.44 5	2 Cameron, Seth	Chapel Hill, NC	12	17:56.00	43
13-14 Female	1 Washa Alama	Combons NC	12	17.16.00	20
	1 Weeks, Ahna	Charal IVII NG	13	17:16.00	29 52
12 14 Mola	2 Smith, Alison	Chapel Hill, NC	13	18:08.00	52
13-14 Male	1 Callanum A.1.	Camba NC	12	14.00.00	
	1 Colburn, Asher	Carrboro, NC	13	14:22.00	6
	2 Stott, Liam	Carrboro, NC	14	14:50.00	9

15-19 Male					
	1 Mendes, Jesse	Carrboro, NC	16	14:08.00	5
	2 Villemain, Matt	Chapel Hill, NC	18	14:37.00	8
15-19 Female					
	1 Hamilton, Emily	Chapel Hill, NC	15	16:55.00	25
	2 Conroy, Kaleigh	Concord, NC	15	25:13.00	192
20-29 Male					
	1 Herring, Andrew	Chapel Hill, NC	20	17:42.00	38
	2 warden, lee	boone, nc	22	18:03.00	48
20-29 Female					
	1 Clark, Lauren	Carrboro, NC	21	17:21.00	32
	2 Tommerdahl, Chris	Chapel Hill, NC	20	17:21.00	33
30-39 Male					
	1 Badousa, Papa	Durham, NC	37	15:59.00	19
	2 Hoover, Chris	Chapel Hill, NC	34	17:11.00	28
30-39 Female					
	1 Ray, Teresa	Hillsborough, NC	34	17:37.00	36
40.40.44.4	2 MacLean, Kari	Pittsboro, NC	31	17:46.00	39
40-49 Male	1 5 1 1 5	G 1 NG	4.5	15.25.00	15
	1 Prabucki, Bernard	Carrboro, NC	45	15:25.00	17
40.40 5	2 Hoerger, Tom	Chapel Hill, NC	47	16:30.00	22
40-49 Female	1 337	Ci LU'IL NG	4.4	20.40.00	115
	1 Weaver, Laura	Chapel Hill, NC	44	20:48.00	115
EO EO Mala	2 fralix, teresa	Asheville, NC	44	21:32.00	131
50-59 Male	1. Common Contrar	D.1.1.1. NC	50	10.20.00	
	1 Cooper, Carlton	Raleigh, NC	50	18:38.00	66
EO EO Camala	2 Hadler, Wayne	Carrboro, NC	52	19:10.00	76
50-59 Female	1 Elliott Logli-	Combons NC	50	21.15.00	124
	1 Elliott, Leslie	Carrboro, NC	52 50	21:15.00	124
	2 Horton, Julie	Chapel Hill, NC	50	22:06.00	139